Grayhil l ,  Inc. • 561 Hil lgrove Avenue • LaGrange, I l l inois  60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhil l .com
R
otary S
w
itches
Single Deck Rotary Switches
SPECIFICAtIONS
Electrical Rating

Special terminals
Not available through distributors.
ORDERINg INFORMAtION
The Series 5000 switches are single deck,
one pole switches of two to 10 positions. Ten
position switches have continuous rotation.
Ten position fixed stop switches are available
by special order.
The part number is 05001-XX with the number
of positions required (02,03, etc.) listed in place
of the XX. Complete part number by adding
N for non-shorting contacts or S for shorting
contacts.
Available from your local grayhill
Distributor.
For prices and discounts, contact a local
Sales	Office,	an	authorized	local
Distributor or Grayhill.
3/8-32UNEF-2A
THREAD
BUSHING KEYWAY
.066 ± .002 (1,68 ± 0,05) WIDE
.036 ± .005 (0,91 ± 0,13) DEEP
FROM THE .375 (9,53) DIAMETER
.490 ± .020
(12,45 ± 0,51)
1.015 ± .015
(25,78 ± 0,38)
DIA.
T
E
R
M
IN
A
L
9
IN
 L
IN
E
W
IT
H
 K
E
Y
W
A
Y
.823 ± .015
(20,9 ± 0,38)
.250 + .001/ – .002
(6,35 + 0,03/ – 0,05) DIA.
.250 ± .020
(6,35 ± 0.51)
.250 ± .020
(6,35 ± 0.51)
.312 ± .020
(7,93 ± 0,51)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Grayhill:
  05001-03N  05001-04N  05003-02N  05003-05N  05001-04S  05004-03N  05001-05N  05001-10N  05001-06S
05004-02N  05002-07N  05001-07N  05003-03N  05001-02N  05001-03S  05001-08S  05001-09N  05001-10S  05001-
07S  05001-02S  05001-06N  05001-05S  05003-04N  05001-08N  05001-09S  05002-02N  05003-10N  05002-03N
05002-10N